1. Chlapci a divky do 6 let

DANEK Vendelin 0301256
HABR Jan

CHLADA Tomas

CHRAMOSTOVA Sofie

2. Chlapci do 8 let HCP 37-BEZ

DOBES Matgj
SLEZAK Marek 0351464
SAFARIK Stépan

3. Divky do 8 let HCP 37-BEZ

BOUCKOVA Kristyna 0501166
HABROVA Emma
URBANKOVA Dominika 0106282

4. Chlapci 10 let HCP 37-BEZ

JANUSAK Alexandr

Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Hradec Kralové

Golf Club Berovice

Golf Club Hodkovi¢ky



4. Chlapci 10 let HCP 37-BEZ

KAVKA Oliver 1251489
KRASA Michal

SVOBODA Antonin

SVOBODA Frantisek

5. Divky do 10 let HCP 37-BEZ

CHLADOVA Zuzana 1251373
CHURACKOVA Magdalena 0301032
SMEHLIKOVA Eliska

6. Chlapci a divky do 10 let HCP 0-36

DANEK Vojtéch 0301212
HEJDA Tomas 0301257
CHRAMOSTA David

KRATOCHVILOVA Timea 0091697

7. Chlapci do 14 let HCP 0-BEZ

Prague City Golf Club

Prague City Golf Club
Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Erpet Praha
Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Praha



7. Chlapci do 14 let HCP 0-BEZ

FILA Albert
HOLECEK Karel
CHRAMOSTA Matéj
PLACHY Erik
STOULIL Tobias
VOREL Michal

0786896
1640888
0091875

0301211

8. Divky do 14 let HCP 0-BEZ

SAFARIKOVA Justyna
TARANTOVA Adéla

Vse

BOUCKOVA Kristyna
DANEK Vendelin
DANEK Vojtéch
DOBES Matgj

0351142
0300978

0501166
0301256
0301212

Golf Club Hostivar
Golf Club Black Bridge
Golf Club Praha

Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Hradec Kralové
Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Berovice
Golf Club Erpet Praha
Golf Club Erpet Praha



Vse

FILA Albert

HABR Jan

HABROVA Emma

HEJDA Tomas

HOLECEK Karel
CHLADA Toma3
CHLADOVA Zuzana
CHRAMOSTA David
CHRAMOSTA Matéj
CHRAMOSTOVA Sofie
CHURACKOVA Magdalena
JANUSAK Alexandr
KAVKA Oliver

KRASA Michal
KRATOCHVILOVA Timea
PLACHY Erik

0786896

0301257

1640888

1251373

0091875

0301032

1251489

0091697

Golf Club Hostivar

Golf Club Erpet Praha

Golf Club Black Bridge

Prague City Golf Club

Golf Club Praha

Golf Club Erpet Praha

Prague City Golf Club

Golf Club Praha



Vse

SLEZAK Marek 0351464 Golf Club Hradec Kralové
STOULIL Tobias 0301211 Golf Club Erpet Praha
SVOBODA Antonin

SVOBODA Frantisek

SAFARIK Stépan

SAFARIKOVA Justyna 0351142 Golf Club Hradec Kralové
SMEHLIKOVA Eliska

TARANTOVA Adéla 0300978 Golf Club Erpet Praha
'URBANKOVA Dominika 10106282 "Golf Club Hodkovi¢ky

VOREL Michal



